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T B4 Administrative Staff

E-mail address

BA% / Title 4% /Name
fete i robin@yulincs.com
Principal Robin Sun
AsElf R SR nancy@yulincs.com
V.P., Academics Program Nancy Wu ey ’
KRR NEENRIR .
BEMNEBIRIR R S o .
jessica@yulincs.com

V.P., Business

Jessica Chu

/Student Activities
ETHIE(L AT hscredit@yulincs.com
Credit Program Director Shu-Yung Chen Y '
. ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬂ% . %%’HE robin@yulincs.com
Registration Coordinator Robin Sun

FETA44 5 Faculty GE-2)

HE4R/Class HfilTeacher E-mail address
FEEDE T )
) tracey@yulics.com
Basic Class Tracey Meng
W& —DE FHF )
. grace@vyulincs.com
Primary 1 Class Grace Wang
IR —DE RS G )
. nancy@yulincs.com
Primary 2 Class Nancy Wu
W4 UDE =il . .
. jenzeng@yulincs.com
Primary 4 Class Jen Zeng
PR SO fangli@yulincs.com
Intermediate 2 Class Fang-Li Hwang ’
k=3 M judy@yulincs.com
Advanced 2 Class Judy Luh ’
B NEE ST N
@EP%DFA} f TP .
High School World mercy@yulincs.com
. Mercy Chang
Language Credit Program
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UCAA Board of Directors
B /Title ##4% /Name E-mail address
g& E( A : :
= X =
President Tony Wong president@unitedcaa.org
BlE& FAESC ~
Vice President Vance Chu vp@unitedcaa.org
J& 5 AR A AT G YRR ~
Outreach/Social Media| Jenny Quan outreach@unitedcaa.org
W GFEE TEE -
Secretary/Membership | Cindy Wang secretary(@unitedcaa.org
BMRRMECE Hr robin@yulincs.com
Principal/Technology Robin Sun technology@unitedcaa.org
ﬁj‘?% == L» ft 1
Treasurer Emmy Wong treasurer@unitedcaa.org
AR R .
Community Service Y.K. Liang yk@unitedcaa.org
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Honesty Policy

High ethical and moral behavior in education is essential, and each individual
student is responsible for his/her own work and action. The school and society as a
whole benefit greatly from the maintenance of high standards.

The following rules, adopted from the Academic Code of Honor of Valley Vista
High School, will be printed in Yulin Chinese School’s student handbook.

1. Before, during and after examinations, the student shall use only those materials
allowed by the teacher or those made available to all students by the teacher.

2. The student, when doing research assignments, shall give proper credit (footnotes,
citations, and/or bibliography in compliance with teacher instructions to those
sources used in order to avoid plagiarism.

The procedures of handling “violation of honesty” in Yulin Chinese School are as
follows:

1) FIRST OCCURRENCE

a) An F or Zero will be given for the work in question.

b) A notation of the violation will be placed by the Administration in the student’s file.

c) The parents of the student will be notified.

d) The student may lose school recognition. This decision shall be jointly made by the
Scholarship Committee Chair and the Vice Principal of Academics of Yulin Chinese
School.

2) SECOND OCCURRENCE (SAME CLASS)

a) The student will be removed from the class in which the violation took place.

b) A grade of F will be recorded for the class in which the violation occurred.

¢) A notation of the second violation will be placed by the Administration of Yulin
Chinese School in the student’s file.

d) A notation of the second violation will be sent to the respective high school attended
by the student.

e) The student’s parent will be notified.

f) The student will lose honor recognition.

3) SECOND OCCURRENCE (DIFFERENT CLASS)

a) An F or Zero will be given for the work in question.

b) A referral will be sent to the Administration specifically describing the violation.

c) Anotation of the violation will be placed by the administration in the student’s file at
Yulin Chinese School

d) A notation of the second violation will be sent to the respective high school that the
student attends.

e) The student’s parent will be notified.

f) The student will lose honor recognition.
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